
Broadway Baptist Church Through the Bible in a Year 2022  

   Bringing Glory to a Holy God
RX: Daily

Core Reading Psalms Sermon Series

Book Chapters Chapter Book Chapter

Monday, August 1, 2022 I Kings 1 to 3 62 I Peter 3

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 I Kings 4 to 6 63 I Peter 4

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 I Kings 7 to 9 64 I Peter 5

Thursday, August 4, 2022 I Kings 10 to 12 65 I Peter 1

Friday, August 5, 2022 I Kings 13 to 15 66 I Peter 2

Saturday, August 6, 2022 I Kings 16 to 18 67 I Peter 3

Sunday, August 7, 2022 I Kings 19 to 22 68 I Peter 4

Monday, August 8, 2022 II Kings 1 to 3 69 I Peter 5

Tuesday, August 9, 2022 II Kings 4 to 6 70 I Peter 1

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 II Kings 7 to 9 71 I Peter 2

Thursday, August 11, 2022 II Kings 10 to 12 72 I Peter 3

Friday, August 12, 2022 II Kings 13 to 15 73 I Peter 4

Saturday, August 13, 2022 II Kings 16 to 18 74 I Peter 5

Sunday, August 14, 2022 II Kings 19 to 21 75 I Peter 1

Monday, August 15, 2022 II Kings 22 to 25 76 I Peter 2

Tuesday, August 16, 2022 Hebrews 1 to 3 77 I Peter 3

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 Hebrews 4 to 6 78 I Peter 4

Thursday, August 18, 2022 Hebrews 7 to 9 79 I Peter 5

Friday, August 19, 2022 Hebrews 10 to 13 80 I Peter 1

Saturday, August 20, 2022 I Chronicles 1 to 3 81 I Peter 2

Sunday, August 21, 2022 I Chronicles 4 to 6 82 I Peter 3

Monday, August 22, 2022 I Chronicles 7 to 9 83 I Peter 4

Tuesday, August 23, 2022 I Chronicles 10 to 12 84 I Peter 5

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 I Chronicles 13 to 15 85 I Peter 1

Thursday, August 25, 2022 I Chronicles 16 to 18 86 I Peter 2

Friday, August 26, 2022 I Chronicles 19 to 21 87 I Peter 3

Saturday, August 27, 2022 I Chronicles 22 to 25 88 I Peter 4

Sunday, August 28, 2022 I Chronicles 26 to 29 89 I Peter 5

Monday, August 29, 2022 II Chronicles 1 to 3 90 I Peter 1

Tuesday, August 30, 2022 II Chronicles 4 to 6 91 I Peter 2

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 II Chronicles 7 to 9 92 I Peter 3


